
TROFEO LANFRITTO MAGGIONI - 2023
Cl. Codice Società Casnate Erba Dervio Totale
1 CO012 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO 643 790 557 1990
2 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 477 717 748 1942
3 CO035 C.S. CORTENOVA 645 481 545 1671
4 CO205 PREMANA 516 186 743 1445
5 CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 342 647 400 1389
6 CO920 LIETO COLLE ASD 453 468 420 1341
7 CO487 ATL. 87 - OGGIONO 437 437 466 1340
8 CO056 G.S. BERNATESE 537 393 398 1328
9 CO014 ATL. MARIANO COMENSE 311 352 280 943
10 CO445 ATL. CASSAGO 307 272 283 862
11 CO015 U.P. MISSAGLIA 263 247 208 718
12 CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 303 354 0 657
13 CO546 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD 224 397 0 621
14 CO021 POL. MANDELLO 270 179 136 585
15 CO804 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 153 122 305 580
16 CO039 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE 144 251 177 572
17 CO294 G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 160 0 336 496
18 CO037 POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 120 155 207 482
19 CO017 ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 0 177 290 467
20 CO942 AG MEDIA SPORT ASD 134 180 120 434
21 CO824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D 155 171 99 425
22 CO683 POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE 158 198 54 410
23 CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 142 173 54 369
24 CO790 TEAM PASTURO ASD 353 353
25 CO286 ATL. O.S.G. GUANZATE 182 141 0 323
26 CO996 ASD BTF92 ATLETICA 179 0 110 289
27 CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 131 33 104 268
28 CO016 U.S. OLTRONESE 88 86 86 260
29 CO010 TEAM ALTO LAMBRO 73 123 0 196
30 CO428 S.COOP ARL SD GS VILLA GUARDIA 70 21 102 193
31 CO249 ATL. CENTRO LARIO 36 32 119 187
32 CO887 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO 126 0 0 126
33 CO690 G.S.A. COMETA 0 37 0 37
34 CO040 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO 3 5 0 8
35 CO206 ATL. LOMAZZO 1 3 0 4



CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' giornata

idsocieta nome_team totale
CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 748
CO205 PREMANA 743
CO012 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO 557
CO035 C.S. CORTENOVA 545
CO487 ATL. 87 - OGGIONO 466
CO920 LIETO COLLE ASD 420
CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 400
CO056 G.S. BERNATESE 398
CO790 TEAM PASTURO ASD 353
CO294 G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 336
CO804 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 305
CO017 ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 290
CO445 ATL. CASSAGO 283
CO014 ATL. MARIANO COMENSE 280
CO015 U.P. MISSAGLIA 208
CO037 POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 207
CO039 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE 177
CO021 POL. MANDELLO 136
CO942 AG MEDIA SPORT ASD 120
CO249 ATL. CENTRO LARIO 119
CO996 ASD BTF92 ATLETICA 110
CO979 PRO-SPORT RUNNING ACADEMY 104
CO428 S.COOP ARL SD GS VILLA GUARDIA 102
CO824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D 99
CO016 U.S. OLTRONESE 86
CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 54
CO683 POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE 54





CHECK SE PRESENTI NELLA CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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